We Make Connections EZ! ™
EZ-RJ45® Connectors
The Original EZ-RJ45 connectors simplify twisted pair
terminations by allowing the wires to be inserted through the
connector and out the front, making it easy to verify wiring
sequences.
Specifications:
• Max Cable Outer Diameter:
  EZ-RJ45 Cat5e – 0.240” (6.09mm)
  EZ-RJ45 Cat6 – 0.275” (6.98mm)
  EZ-RJ45 Cat5e/6 STP Int. Ground – 0.260” (6.60mm)
  EZ-RJ45 Cat5e/6 STP Ext. Ground – 0.280” (7.11mm)
• Max Insulation Diameter (Conductors): 0.040” (1.016mm)
  Same for all EZ-RJ45 Connectors
• Meets ANSI/EIA/TIA/TAA specifications
• Solid or Stranded, 24 – 23 AWG
• UL Listed and RoHS/FCC compliant
• 50 micron gold contacts
• Made in USA
Ordering Information
EZ-RJ45 Unshielded
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100003C EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector. 50/Clamshell
100003B EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector. 100/Box
100003BG EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector. 100/Bag
105003 EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector, (Bulk). 500/Bag
100015 EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector. 15/Clamshell
202003J EZ-RJ45 Cat5e Connector. 100/Jar
202015J EZ-RJ45 Cat5e 50/50 Combo,
(50pcs Connector/50pcs Strain Relief) 50ea/Jar
100009C EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connector. 10/Clamshell
100010C EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connector. 50/Clamshell
100010B EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connector. 100/Box
100011C EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Combo.
(30pcs Connector/30pcs Strain Relief) 30ea/Clamshell
105004 EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Connector. (Bulk) 500/Bag
202010J EZ-RJ45 Cat6+ Connector. 100/Jar
202016J EZ-RJ45 Cat6 Combo,
(50pcs Connector/50pcs Strain Relief) 50ea/Jar
EZ-RJ45 Shielded
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100020 EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Int. Ground 50/Bag
100020C EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Int. Ground 50/Clamshell
100021C EZ-RJ45 STP Cat5e/6, Int. Ground 10/Clamshell
105020 EZ-RJ45 STP, Int. Ground, (Bulk) 100/Bag
202020J EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Int. Ground 50/Jar
100022 EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Ext. Ground 50/Bag
100022C EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Ext. Ground 50/Clamshell
100023C EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Ext. Ground 10/Clamshell
105022 EZ-RJ45 STP, Ext. Ground (Bulk) 100/Bag
202022J EZ-RJ45 STP, Cat5e/6, Ext. Ground 50/Jar
EZ-RJ45 Crimp Tools:
EXO Crimp Frame® + EZ-RJ45 Die:  P/N 100062C
EZ-RJPRO™ HD Crimp Tool:  P/N 100054C
EZ-RJ45® Crimp Tool   P/N 100004C
100062C